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                    C I N E M I L L S CORPORATION 
(CMC)                          2021 N. Lincoln St. Burbank, CA 91504, USA      P: 818.843.4560 * F: 818.843.7834     

Email: sales@cinemills.com 

Terms and Conditions 
PRICING & ORDERING: 
CINEMILLS (CMC) design, pricing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.  Minimum order is $100.00.                                                                                                                                                                                  
PACKING AND HANDLING:                                                                                                                                                        
Some items are subject to a crating charge.                                                                                                                                       
SHIPPING:                                                                                                                                                                                     
Shipping is freight collect unless otherwise specified.  A 15% surcharge will be added to all prepaid freight.  All items are FOB 
Burbank, CA USA with the buyer assuming responsibility for all shipping charges.  CINEMILLS (CMC) responsibility ceases upon 
the delivery of the shipment to the carrier.  Any loss or damage occurring in transit is the responsibility of the carrier and buyers 
are advised to immediately notify the carrier in writing within 48 hours of any such loss.                                                                                                                                                                             
RETURNS:                                                                                                                                                                                                      
A return authorization number must be obtained before any returns will be accepted.  All returns are subject to a 20% 
restocking fee.                                                                                                                                                                                           
WEIGHTS & SPECIFICATIONS:                                                                                                                                               
CINEMILLS (CMC) has made diligent effort to illustrate and describe the products on its website accurately however, 
illustrations and descriptions including descriptions of dimensions and weight, are for identification purposes only, and are not 
warranties that the products will conform to the illustrations or descriptions.  Descriptions of output and other performance 
levels of our product are based on normal use conditions, as well as installation and operation by qualified persons.  However, 
these descriptions are not warranties.  Product performance or output may also be affected by state and local regulations on 
sales, construction, installation and/or use of products.  All weights are approximate and have been rounded to the nearest 
quarter pound if fewer than ten pounds and to the nearest one half pound if over ten pounds. 
It is absolutely necessary that, in an attempt to expedite the resolution of shipping errors or warranty issues, we are requiring 
notification of any discrepancies within 72 hours of receipt.  Please include a purchase order number, sales order number, copy 
of Bill of Lading, tracking number and a description of the discrepancy along with any replacement or credit requests for the 
error.  It is necessary that a RMA number be obtained from CINEMILLS (CMC) before any item is returned.                                                                                                                                                       
WARRANTY:  
CINEMILLS (CMC) products are warranted to be free of material and workmanship defects for a period of one year from the 
date of shipment. Any claim for defective merchandise, imperfect manufacture, shortage in count, or for any other defect 
known by customer to be existing at the time of delivery is waived by customer unless made in writing within five days after 
delivery. CINEMILLS (CMC) reserves the right to determine whether the equipment manufactured by CINEMILLS (CMC) is 
defective or has been damaged due to normal wear and tear. Commodities not manufactured by CINEMILLS (CMC) are subject 
to the warranty or guarantee set forth by the manufacturer, and then only to the extent CINEMILLS (CMC) is able to enforce the 
warranty or guarantee.                                                                                                                                                        
CUSTOMIZATION:                                                                                                                                                                       
CINEMILLS (CMC) vast stock line of lighting equipment is in white, silver, and the original CINEMILLS (CMC) blue of over 35 years 
of tradition. We can also fabricate your own personalized lights with your company logo and color. We have done many 
customize lights for major studios to private owners. This is not just an aesthetic element but can help prevent theft, since it is 
branded with your logo and color. Not to mention you can keep better track of your units by identifying them more easily.  
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                       HMI PAR        
CODE DESCRIPTION 

 
TYPE 

HP200-2 
CLSP-200L 
B200-35 
CMC455401 
EB200-303 
C200-25-NW 

HMI PAR, 200W SILVER BULLET 
LENS SET, 4PC FOR 200W HMI PAR 
BARNDOOR, 5"D FOR 200W HMI 
SCRIMS, 5/SET 5” SS DIFFUSION 
BALLAST, 200W ELECTRONIC 
25’ HEAD-BALLAST CABLE 200W 

HEAD 
LENS 
BARN 
SCRM 
BALL 
CABL 

 
HP575-3 
B575-36 
CMC455404 
CLEB-003A 
C575-1200-25-5 
 

 
HMI PARNEL, 575/800W SILVER BULLET 
BARNDOOR, 7"DIA FOR 575W HMI 
SCRIMS, 5/SET 7.25” SS DIFFUSION 
BALLAST, 575/1200 ELECTRONIC 
25' HEAD-BALLAST CABLE 575/1200 
 

 
HEAD 
BARN 
SCRM 
BALL 
CABL 
 

HP1200-4 
L1200P-31 
B1200-37 
CMC455413 
CLEB-003A 
C575-1200-25-5 
 
HP1218-4 
B1200-37 
CMC455413 
EB1218-306 
C575-1200-25-5 
 
HP4025-5 
CLSP-002L 
B4025-38 
CMC455415 
EB425-308 
C2540-25-328 
 

HMI PAR, 1200W SILVER BULLET 
LENS SET, 4PC FOR 1200W HMI PAR 
BARNDOOR, 13.6"D FOR 1200W HMI 
SCRIMS, 5/SET 13.5” SS DIFFUSION 
BALLAST, 575/1200 ELECTRONIC 
25' HEAD-BALLAST CABLE 575/1200 
 
HMI PARNEL, 1200/1800W SB18 
BARNDOOR, 13.6"D FOR 1200W HMI 
SCRIMS, 5/SET 13.5” SS DIFFUSION               
BALLAST, 1200/1800W ELECTRONIC 
25' HEAD-BALLAST CABLE 1200/1800 
 
HMI PAR, 40-25K SILVER BULLET 
LENS SET, 4PC FOR 40-25K HMI PAR 
BARNDOOR, 16.3" DIA FOR 40-25K 
SCRIMS, 5/SET 16” SS DIFFUSION 
BALLAST, 4KW/2.5KW ELECTRONIC 
25' HEAD-BALLAST CABLE 2.5/4K 
 

HEAD 
LENS 
BARN 
SCRM 
BALL 
CABL 
    
HEAD 
BARN 
SCRM     
BALL 
CABL 
 
HEAD 
LENS 
BARN     
SCRM 
BALL 
CABL 
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     HMI FRESNEL 
CODE DESCRIPTION 

 
TYPE 

SB2418-15 
B241812 
CMC435252 
CMC435250 
CMC435253 
CMC435251 
CMC445390 
EB241812P  
C121824-50-432 
C121824-100-432 

HMI FRESNEL12/18/24KW SILVER BULLET 
BARNDOOR, 29” 4-WAY LEAF 
SCRIM, 29" BRUTE FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 29" BRUTE FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 29" BRUTE HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 29" BRUTE HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 29" SIZE 
24/18/12KW ELEC BALLAST  
50' HEAD BALLAST CABLE 24K 
100' HEAD BALLAST CABLE 24K 
 

HEAD 
BARN 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
BALL 
CABL 
CABL 

CLSC-007 
B241812 
CMC435252 
CMC435250 
CMC435253 
CMC435251 
CMC445390 
EB18126-312 
C1218-50-332 
C1218-100-333 

HMI FRESNEL, 12/18KW SILVER BULLET 
BARNDOOR, 29” 4-WAY LEAF 
SCRIM, 29" BRUTE FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 29" BRUTE FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 29" BRUTE HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 29" BRUTE HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 29" SIZE 
18/12/6KW ELEC BALLAST  
50' HEAD BALLAST CABLE 18K 
100' HEAD BALLAST CABLE 18K 

HEAD 
BARN 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
BALL 
CABL 
CABL 

 

      HMI ELECTRONIC BALLAST 
CODE                            DESCRIPTION                                                 TYPE  

EB200-303  BALLAST, 200W ELECTRONIC             BALL  
CLEB-003A  BALLAST, 575/1200 ELECTRONIC             BALL   
EB1218-306                        BALLAST, 575/1200/1800 ELECTRONIC            BALL           
EB425-308  BALLAST, 4KW/2.5KW ELECTRONIC            BALL           
EB18126-312  18/12/6KW ELEC BALLAST             BALL           
EB241812P  24/18/12KW ELEC BALLAST              BALL           
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TUNGSTEN (Studio Fresnel) 
CODE DESCRIPTION TYPE 
 
ST150-15 
B150-41 
FT3150-84 
441021-175 
CMS441012 
CMS441011 
CMS441014 
CMS441013 
CMC441021 

 
TUNGSTEN FRESNEL, 150W STUDIO 
BARNDOOR, FOR 150W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 150W TUNGST 
SCRIM, 3” FULL TRIPLE 
SCRIM, 3" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 3" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 3" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 3" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 3" SIZE 

 
HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 

   
   
ST300-16 
B300-42 
FT5300-85 
CMS435401 
CMS445302 
CMS445300 
CMS445303 
CMS445301 
CMC445377 
 

TUNGSTEN FRESNEL, 300W STUDIO 
BARNDOOR, FOR 300W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 300W TUNGST 
SCRIM, 5” FULL TRIPLE 
SCRIM, 5" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 5" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 5" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 5” HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 5-13” SIZE 
 

HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
 

ST650-17 
B650-43 
FT65650-91 
435405-195 
435202-193 
435200-191 
435203-194 
435201-192 
CMC445377 
 

 
TUNGSTEN FRESNEL, 650W STUDIO 
BARNDOOR, FOR 650W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 650W TUNGST 
SCRIM, 6-5/8” FULL TRIPLE 
SCRIM, 6-5/8" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 6-5/8" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 6-5/8" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 6-5/8" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 5-13” SIZE 
 

HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
 

 
ST1000-18 
B1000-44 
FT781000-86 
CMS435409 
CMS435198 
CMS435196 
CMS435199 
CMS435197 
CMC445377 

 
TUNGSTEN FRESNEL,1000W STUDIO 
BARNDOOR, FOR 1000W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 1000W TUNGST 
SCRIM, 7-3/4” FULL TRIPLE 
SCRIM, 7-3/4" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 7-3/4" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 7-3/4" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 7-3/4" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 5-13” SIZE 

 
HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
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CODE 
 
ST1000-18 
B2000-45 
FT962000-87 
CLSW-004SC 
445322-212 
445320-210 
445323-213 
445321-211 
CMC445377 
 

 
 
 
DESCRIPTION 
 
TUNGSTEN FRESNEL,2000W STUDIO 
BARNDOOR, FOR 2000W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 2000W TUNGST 
SCRIM, SET/BAG FOR 2000S TUNGST 
SCRIM, 9" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 9" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 9" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 9" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 5-13” SIZE 
 

 
 
 
TYPE 
 
HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
 

CLSWK-5000 
B5000-44 
FT135000-88 
SB13-75 
CMS435227 
CMS435226 
CMS435229 
CMS435228 
CMC445377 
 

TUNGSTEN FRESNEL, 5000W STUDIO 
BARNDOOR, FOR 5000W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 5000W TUNGST 
SCRIM, SET/BAG FOR 5000S TUNGST 
SCRIM, 13" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 13" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 13" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 13" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 5-13” SIZE 
 

HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
 

ST1012-21 
B1012-47 
CMC435242 
CMC435240 
CMC435243 
CMC435241 
CMC445390 
 
 

TUNGSTEN FRESNEL, 10KW/12KW ST 
BARNDOOR, FOR 10/12K TUNGST 
SCRIM, 21" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 21" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 21" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 21" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 29" SIZE 
 
 

HEAD 
BARN 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
 
 

ST2024-94 
B2024T 
CMC435252 
CMC435250 
CMC435253 
CMC435251 
CMC445390 
 

TUNGSTEN FRESNEL, 20-24KW STUD 
BARNDOOR,FOR 20/24KW TUNGSTEN 
SCRIM, 29" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 29" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 29" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 29" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 29" SIZE 
 

HEAD      
BARN 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
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CODE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DESCRIPTION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TYPE 

 
PO1000-22 
B1000-44 
FT781000-86 
CMS435409 
CMS435198 
CMS435196 
CMS435199 
CMS435197 
CMC445377 
 
 

TUNGSTEN POLE FRESNEL, 1000W 
BARNDOOR, FOR 1000W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 1000W TUNGST 
SCRIM, 7-3/4” FULL TRIPLE 
SCRIM, 7-3/4" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 7-3/4" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 7-3/4" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 7-3/4" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 5-13” SIZE 
 
 

HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
 
 

PO2000-23 
B2000-45 
FT962000-87 
CLSW-004SC 
445322-212 
445320-210 
445323-213 
445321-211 
CMC445377 
 
 

TUNGSTEN POLE FRESNEL, 2000W 
BARNDOOR, FOR 2000W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 2000W TUNGST 
SCRIM, SET/BAG FOR 2000W TUNGST 
SCRIM, 9" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 9" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 9" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 9" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 5-13” SIZE 
 
 

HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
 
 

PO5000-24 
B5000-44 
FT135000-88 
SB13-75 
CMS435227 
CMS435226 
CMS435229 
CMS435228 
CMC445377 
 
 

TUNGSTEN POLE FRESNEL, 5000W 
BARNDOOR, FOR 5000W TUNGST 
FILTER FRAME FOR 5000W TUNGST 
SCRIM, SET/BAG FOR 5000S TUNGST 
SCRIM, 13" FULL DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 13" FULL SINGLE 
SCRIM, 13" HALF DOUBLE 
SCRIM, 13" HALF SINGLE 
SCRIM BAG, FOR 5-13” SIZE 
 
 

HEAD 
BARN 
FF 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
SCRM 
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STUDIO TUNGSTEN KITS 

 
CODE                                        DESCRIPTION                                                  TYPE           

K321-313                                     "Aires" 4 Light Kit:150W,300W,2-650W                               KIT  
K420-314                                     "Taurus" 4 Light Kit:150W,300W,650W,1KW                      KIT  
K521-315                                     "Gemini" 4 Light Kit: 2-650W,2-1KW                                   KIT  
K621-316                                     "Cancer" 4 Light Kit:1-300W,2-650W,1-1KW                      KIT  
K723-317                                     "Leo" 4 Light Kit:1-150W,2-300W,1-650W                          KIT   
K823-318                                     "Virgo" 4 Light Kit:2-300W,2-650W                                     KIT  
K923-319                                     "Libra" 3 Light Kit: 3-650W                                                  KIT  
K1023-320                                   "Scorpio" 3 Light Kit: 3-300W                                              KIT  
K1122-321                                   "Sagittarius" 3 Light Kit: 3-1KW                                           KIT  
K1222-322                                   "Capricorn" 3 Light Kit:1-300W,1-650W,1-1KW                  KIT  
K120-323                                     “Aquarius" 3 Light Kit:1-300W,2-650W                                KIT  
K219-324                                     "Pisces" 3 Light Kit:2-650W,1-1KW                                     KIT        
 

HMI MOBILE KIT 

(Heavy Duty Case, HMI Globe, Scrim Set, Barndoors, Lens Set, Head-Feeder & Flicker Free Electronic Ballast) 

CODE                                        DESCRIPTION                                                  TYPE           

KITHMI575 
HP575-3 
L575P-30 
B575-36 
CLEB-003A 
C575-1200-25-5 
455404-202 

KIT 575W HMI PAR (Complete)                               KIT             
HMI PAR, 575W SILVER BULLET                              
LENS SET, 4PC FOR 575W HMI PAR 
BARNDOOR, 7"DIA FOR 575W HMI 
BALLAST, 575/1200 ELECTRONIC 
25' HEAD-BALLAST CABLE 575/1200 
7-1/4" SST Kit - Set Of 5 
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                                              LED LUMINAIRES 
LEDZ 

CODE DESCRIPTION TYPE  

  

B30SSC  
 
                                                       
B30SS 
B30PSK 
B30CABL 
B30FF 

 
 
 
 
 
 
BRUTE 30 SUPER SPOT Complete 
(Power Supply/Cable/Filter Frame) 
 
Brute 30 Super Spot Fixture  
Kit Power Supply 10Amp 
8’  EXT Cable W/ Switch 
Filter Frame 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
LEDZ 
 
 
LEDZ 
LEDZ 
LEDZ 
LEDZ 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

    

 Brute 30  Super Spot Optional Accessories: 

B30PPS Premium Power Supply 10Amp LEDZ  

B30DMX Brute 30 SS DMX Unit LEDZ  

B30SF Brute 30 Speed Frame LEDZ  

B30CH Brute 30 Chimera LEDZ  

B30CHS2 B30 Chimera Front Screen ½ LEDZ  

B30CHS4 
 

 

B24WFC  

B30 Chimera Front Screen ¼ 
 

 

 

 

BRUTE 24 WIDE FLOOD Complete       
(Power Supply/Filter Frame) 
 

LEDZ 
 

 

 

                                  
LEDZ 
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B24WF 

B24PSK 

B24FF 

 B24WFBI                                                             

Brute 24 Wide Flood Fixture 

Kit Power Supply 10Amp 

Filter Frame 

BRUTE 24 WIDE FLOOD BI-COLOR        
Complete - Daylight & Tungsten 
(Power Supply/Filter Frame)                    

         

LEDZ                                          

LEDZ                                             
LEDZ 

LEDZ 

B15SSC  

 
 
 
 
 
 
BRUTE 15 SUPER SPOT Complete 
(Power Supply/Cable/Filter Frame) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
LEDZ 

B15SS 
B15CABL 

Brute 15 Super Spot Fixture 
8’  EXT Cable W/ Switch 

LEDZ 
LEDZ 

B15PS Kit Power Supply 10Amp LEDZ 

B15YK                                                                                            
B15FF 

Single Yoke Kit 
Filter Frame 
 

LEDZ 
LEDZ 

 Brute 15 Super Spot Optional Accessories: 

    

B15DMX Brute 15 SS DMX Unit LEDZ 

B15SF Brute 15 Speed Frame LEDZ 

B15CH Brute 15 Chimera LEDZ 

B15CHS2 B15 Chimera Front Screen ½ LEDZ 

B15CHS4 
 
 
 
 

B12WFC  
 
B12WF 
B12PS 
B12FF 
 
 

B9SSC          

B15 Chimera Front Screen ¼ 
 

 

BRUTE 12 WIDE FLODD Complete                        
(Power Supply/Filter Frame) 
 
 
Brute 12 Wide Flood Fixture                   
Kit Power Supply 5Amp                    
Filter Frame 

 

 

 

BRUTE 9 SUPER SPOT Complete          
(Power Supply/Cable/Filter Frame)                

LEDZ 
 

 

LEDZ 

                            
LEDZ                   
LEDZ                                                      
LEDZ 

 

 

 

LEDZ                                                    
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B9SS                                              
B9CABL                                                        

B9PS                                                         
B9FF 

Brute 9 Super Spot Fixture                    
8’  EXT Cable W/ Switch 

Kit Power Supply  5Amp                          
Filter Frame 

LEDZ                  
LEDZ                     

LEDZ                             
LEDZ 

B6WFC  

                                  
 
 
 
BRUTE 6 WIDE FLOOD Complete  
(Power Supply/Filter Frame) 

 
 

                                 
LEDZ 

B6WF Brute 6 Wide Flood Fixture LEDZ 

B6PS Kit Power Supply  2Amp                           LEDZ                          

B6FF Filter Frame LEDZ 
   

   

   

B3C  

 
 
BRUTE 3 SPOT Complete 
(Power Supply/Filter Frame) 

 
 
LEDZ 

B3 
B3PS                                                           
B3H                                                            
B3FF 

Brute 3 Fixture 
Kit Power Supply 1Amp                                        
Brute 3 Handle                                      
Filter Frame 

LEDZ 
LEDZ                   
LEDZ                       
LEDZ 

   

   

   

 Brute 3 Optional Accessories:  

   

B3G Brute 3 Gooseneck Baby Female LEDZ 

B3A                              Brute 3 1/4-20 Adapter LEDZ   

B3SY Brute 3 Single Yoke LEDZ 
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 LEDZ SPECIALTY KITS:   

    

  

    

    

    

    

  

B15SSDK Brute 15SS Dual Kit LEDZ 
 2 Brute 15 Fixtures LEDZ 

 2 Brute 15 PSU LEDZ 

 2 Brute 15 Ext Cable w/switch LEDZ 

 2 Brute 15 Filter Frames LEDZ 

 1 Custom Cut Pelican Case LEDZ 

 
 
B9SSTK 

 
 
Brute 9SS Trio Kit                              

 

LEDZ 

 3 Brute 9SS Fixtures LEDZ 

 3 Brute 9 PSU LEDZ 

 3 Brute 9 Ext Cable w/switch LEDZ 

 3 Brute 9 Filter Frames LEDZ 

 1 Custom Cut Pelican Case LEDZ 

   

TRIOK TRIO KIT LEDZ 

   

 1 Brute 15SS Fixture LEDZ 

 1 Brute 15 PSU LEDZ 

 1 Brute 15 Ext Cable w/switch LEDZ 

 1 Brute 15 Filter Frames LEDZ 

 1 Brute 9SS Fixture LEDZ 

 1 Brute 9 PSU LEDZ 

 1 Brute 9 Ext Cable w/switch LEDZ 

 1 Brute 9 Filter Frames LEDZ 

 1 Brute3 Fixture LEDZ 

 1 Brute3 PSU LEDZ 

 1 Custom Cut Pelican case LEDZ 
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INTERK   

 Interview Kit                                      

 1 Custom Cut Pelican Case LEDZ 

 2 Brute 15SS Fixtures LEDZ 

 2 Brute 15 PSU LEDZ 

 2 Brute 15 Ext Cable w/switch LEDZ 

 2 Brute15 Chimeras LEDZ 

 2 Brute 15 Filter Frames LEDZ 

 2 Brute 15 Speed Frames LEDZ 

 1 Brute 9SS Fixture LEDZ 

 1 Brute 9 PSU LEDZ 

 1 Brute 9 Ext Cable w/switch LEDZ 

 1 Brute 9 Filter Frames LEDZ 

 3 CMC Compact Baby Stands LEDZ 

   

 Custom Formed Cases By Pelican:  

 Brute 15 Carry Case (2-lite) LEDZ 

 Brute 9 Carry Case (3-lite) LEDZ 

 1730 Custom Carry Case (Interview) LEDZ 

 Brute 3 Carry Case LEDZ 

 Brute 30 Carry Case                                       
 
Trio Carry Case 

LEDZ                    
 
LEDZ 
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BATTERY PACKAGES: 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                   

B30SSBC BRUTE 30 SUPER SPOT/COMPLETE BATTERY SYSTEM LEDZ 

 INCLUDES:  
2 @ 95 WH Batteries                                             295/each                      
Super Spot/30 Battery Bracket                              199                                       
Dual Battery Adapter                                              295                                                                                                                                                                           
Single Battery Charger                                          189                     

 

B9SSBC BRUTE 9 SUPER SPOT/COMPLETE BATTERY SYSTEM LEDZ 
                                      INCLUDES:  
                                      95 WH Battery                                                         295                                              
                                      Brute 9 Battery Bracket                                           199 
                                      Single Battery Charger                                            189 
 

  B3BBC BRUTE 3 COMPLETE BATTERY SYSTEM LEDZ 
                                      INCLUDES:  
                                      Brute 3 Battery                                                          199 
                                      Brute 3 Battery Bracket                                              98 
                                       

  B2STAGEBC 2-STAGE BATTERY CHARGER LEDZ 

 

 

 

LED 12 VOLT TAPE: 
CT1216                          CINETAPE 12 Volt – 16’         ACC 
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       CINESOFTS (Bi-Color LED Luminaries) 
CODE    DESCRIPTION      TYPE   

CSOFT200DMX CINESOFT SENIOR DMX– 1’X2’     SOFT      (100/240VAC or 
12/28VDC Input) 

CSOFT96JR  CINESOFT JUNIOR DMX– 1’X2’    SOFT                   
(Includes AC Adapter & Removable Plate – 12/18VDC Input) 

CSOFT64DMX  CINESOFT– 1’X1’ DMX                     SOFT                        
(Includes AC Adapter & Removable Plate 12/18VDC Input) 

CSOFT64ANG  CINESOFT – 1’X1’ ANALOG     SOFT                                   
(Includes AC Adapter & Removable Plate 12/18VDC Input) 

CSOFT333  CONTROLLER      SOFT   

 

DKSOFT  DESK CINESOFT - 5X4X1in (134X104X30mm)     SOFT                                             
(Includes AC Adapter & Ball Head) 

 

MNSOFT  MINI CINESOFT       SOFT                                           
(Includes AC Adapter & Ball Head)                                       

                                  

PKSOFT  POCKET CINESOFT (Magnetic Grip)      SOFT                                        

CINESOFT ACCESSORIES (1’X2’): 

BDSR   4 Leaf Barndoor for SENIOR     SOFT       
HGSR   Honeycomb Grid for SENIOR     SOFT      
BDJR   4 Leaf Barndoor for JUNIOR     SOFT       
HGJR   Honeycomb Grid for JUNIOR     SOFT      
HC595S-CS  Hard Case w/Casters +2 – Heavy Duty (1’X2’)                             SOFT      
SC600R-CS  Soft Case w/Wheels     SOFT   
 

CINESOFT ACCESSORIES (1’X1’): 

RB400R-CS  Removable Barndoor Set     SOFT   
HC400R-CS  Honeycomb Grid       SOFT       
VM400R-CS  V-Mount Battery Adapter Plate    SOFT        
BAT95   95 WH Batteries                         SOFT      
SBATC   Single Battery Charger                                             SOFT       
DBATC   Dual Battery Charger     SOFT      
SC600R-CS  Soft Case – Carry On     SOFT   
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RAZOR/BLAZER Family (LED Luminaries)  
CS12RC1        RAZOR 1 Bank (Complete w/all accessories)                                                         RAZ                                                     

CS12RC2        RAZOR 2 Bank (Complete w/all accessories)                                                         RAZ    

CS12RC4        RAZOR 4 Bank (Complete w/all accessories)                                                         RAZ   

CS12RC8        RAZOR 8 Bank (Complete w/all accessories)                                                         RAZ    

BCS1244B      BLAZER 4+4 Bank (Complete w/all accessories)                                                    BLZ          

BCS1288B      BLAZER 8+8 Bank (Complete w/all accessories)                                                    BLZ                                    

KRBC1500      RAZOR KIT (Complete w/Hard Case, RAZ 1, 2, 4, 8, BLZ4+4, 8+8)                     KIT                 

CRB1300        CASE KIT (Only)                                                                                                             CSE                                          

Accessories: 

CS12P12  CINESTRIP (12” Phillips Cuclos w/clips)    BLAZ                  

CS10PC   Power Cable 12v (10”)    BLAZ    

CS48PC   Power Cable 12v (48”)    BLAZ    

CS10PCM  AC Power Adapter 12v (1.0amp) PCM                      BLAZ    

CSBD14   Barndoor Set – 1 Bank    BLAZ    

CSBD24   Barndoor Set – 2 Bank    BLAZ    

CSBD44   Barndoor Set – 4 Bank    BLAZ    

CSBD84   Barndoor Set – 8 Bank    BLAZ    

CSAP58   Accessory 5/8” Pin     BLAZ    

CSAP38   Accessory 3/8” Pin     BLAZ    

CSD1B   Diffuser - 1 Bank     BLAZ    

CSD2B   Diffuser - 2 Bank     BLAZ    

CSD4B   Diffuser - 4 Bank     BLAZ    

CSD8B   Diffuser - 8 Bank     BLAZ    
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   CINEDISK (LED Luminaries) 
CODE    DESCRIPTION      TYPE   

CD8MB   CINEDISK (8” LED Disk w/Mongul Base)   DISK  

CD8D12  Accessory 8” Diffusion Disk    DISK  

CD8D13  Accessory 8” Clear Disk     DISK  

CD8D14  Accessory 8” (3200K) Amber Disk   DISK  

CDLLSA   C Stand Socket Adapter (w/switch)   DISK  

CDCMR   Mogul Ring 3990 (w/switch)    DISK  

CDVD   Variac (0-130vac) 3Amp Dimmer   DISK  

CDDP   CD-Diffusion Panel     DISK  

CDDST   CD-Duvetyn Snoot     DISK  

CDDSK   CD-Duvetyn Skirt     DISK  

CD14MS  CMC 14” Stainless Metal Shroud   DISK  

CD14MR  CMC 14” Metal Ring (only)    DISK  

CD8ASR   CMC 8” Aluminum Stiffener Ring    DISK  

CDACH   CMC Aircraft Cable Harness    DISK  

CD8MBC  CINEDISK (8” LED Disk Complete w/all accessories) DISK  
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               DIGITAL LIGHTING STANDS 

CODE       DESCRIPTION                       TYPE      

S129108 COMBO DIGITAL STAND CG 
S129101 C STAND 40” w/Gobo Head & Arm CG 
S129103 C STAND 30” w/Gobo Head & Arm CG 
S12808 BABY KIT STAND CG 
S12803 BEEFY BABY KIT STAND CG 
S12802 PUNY KIT STAND CG 

 

CINEGRIP (Stands, Reflectors and Mounting Equipment) 

CODE       DESCRIPTION                       TYPE      

CG-1007 AUTO POLE CG 
CG-1011 BABY GATOR GRIP CG 
CG-1020 BABY GRID CLAMP CG 
CG-1015 BABY NAIL ON PLATE 3" CG 
CG-1016 BABY NAIL ON PLATE 6" CG 
CG-1017 BABY NAIL ON PLATE 9" CG 
CG-1019 BABY VISE GRIP CG 
CG-1013 BACKGROUND HOOKS CG 
CG-1001 BLADE STAND CG 
CG-1029 DIFFUSER PANEL-100 CG 
CG-1030 DIFFUSER PANEL-120 (48x48") CG 
CG-1028 DIFFUSER PANEL-60 CG 
CG-1010 DOUBLE GOBO + 3/8" PIN CG 
CG-1025 FIXED DOUBLE GRID CLAMP CG 
CG-1012 GATOR GRIP w/MINI BALL HEAD CG 
CG-1009 GOBO HEAD (2/12") CG 
CG-1023 GRID CLAMP + EYELET CG 
CG-1022 GRID CLAMP + SUPER CLAMP STUD CG 
CG-1018 HALF GRIP CLAMP CG 
CG-1014 HALF GRIP CLAMP + WING BOLT CG 
CG-1003 HD BABY STAND CG 
CG-1006 HD BOOM KIT CG 
CG-1035 HIGH INTENSITY SILVER (32") CG 
CG-1011K JUMBO GRIP CG 
CG-1021 JUNIOR BIG BEN CLAMP CG 
CG-1027 KIT BAG CG 
CG-1002 LD KIT STAND CG 
CG-1034 LITE DISK GOLD & SILVER 43") CG 
CG-1036 LITE DISK SOFTSUN & SILVER 27" CG 
CG-1037 MULTI-LITE 5  DISK SOFT/ BLK/ CG 
CG-1039 PORTABLE BACKGROUND SYSTEM CG 
CG-1033 REFLECTOR HOLDER CG 
CG-1031 REFLECTOR PANEL  (48x48") CG 
CG-1032 REFLECTOR PANEL  (48x96") CG 
CG-1038 STUDIO BACKGROUND SYSTEM CG 
CG-1040 STUDIO FAN-TORNADO CG 
CG-1008 SUPER CLAMP + 5/8" PIN CG 
CG-1024 SWIVEL GRID CLAMP CG 
CG-1026 UNIVERSAL FLEX ARM CG 
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             LENS KIT (Sets of 4w/Box - Medium, Wide, Super-Wide & Frosted) 

CODE       DESCRIPTION                       TYPE               

CLSP-200L LENS SET, 4PC FOR 200W HMI PAR LENS  

L575P-30 LENS SET, 4PC FOR 575W HMI PAR LENS  

CLSP-002L LENS SET, 4PC FOR 40-25K HMI PAR LENS  

 

     LENS (Individually) 

  

CODE           DESCRIPTION                                                                     TYPE            

CMPL787SW Super Wide Lens 7.87 Inches (200mm)                       LENS 

CMPL787NS Narrow Spot Lens 7.87 Inches (200mm)                      LENS 

CMPL787MF Medium Flood Lens 7.87 Inches (200mm)                   LENS  

CMPL787WF Wide Flood Lens    7.87 Inches (200mm)                    LENS 

CMPL950SW Super Wide Lens  9.5 Inches (241mm)                        LENS 

CMPL950MF Medium Flood Lens  9.5 Inches (241mm)                    LENS 

CMPL950WF Wide Flood Lens  9.5 Inches (241mm)                         LENS 

CMPL950S Safety Lens  9.5 Inches (241mm)                                 LENS 

CMPL965S Safety Lenses 9.65 Inches (245mm)                            LENS 

CMPL115SW Super Wide Lens w/ring 11.5 inches (294mm)             LENS 

CMPL115MF Med. Flood Lens w/ring 11.5 inches (294mm)              LENS 

CMPL115WF Wide Flood Lens w/ring 11.5 inches (294mm)              LENS 

CMPL118MF Matte Finish Fresnel Lens 11.8 inches (300mm)          LENS 

CMPL125S Safety Lens 12.5 inches (317mm)                                LENS 

CMPL132S Safety Lens 13.2 inches (337mm)                                LENS 

CMPL140MFF Matte Finish Fresnel Lens 14.0 inches (355mm)                LENS 

CMPL140SW Super Wide Lens 14.0 inches (355mm)                              LENS 
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CMPL140NS Narrow Spot Lens 14.0 inches (355mm)                             LENS 

CMPL140MF Medium Flood Lens 14.0 inches (355mm)                          LENS 

CMPL140WF Wide Flood Lens 14.0 inches (355mm)                               LENS 

CMPL151S Safety Lens 15.1 inches (385mm)                                       LENS 

CMPL165F Fresnel Lens 16.5 inches (420mm)                                     LENS 

 
CMPL165S 

 
Safety Lens 16.5 inches (420mm)                                       LENS 

CMPL175MFF Matte Finish Fresnel Lens 17.5 inches (450mm)                 LENS 

CMPL175SW Super Wide Lens 17.5 inches (450mm)                               LENS 

CMPL175MF Medium Flood Lens 17.5 inches (450mm)                           LENS 

CMPL175WF Wide Flood Lens 17.5 inches (450mm)                                LENS 

CMPL175S Safety Lens 17.5 inches (450mm)                                        LENS 

CMPL196S Safety Lens 19.6 inches (500mm)                                        LENS 

CMPL246AF Annealed Fresnel Lens 24.6 inches (625mm)                      LENS 

CMPL246HSF Heat Strengthened Fresnel Lens 24.6 inches (625mm)       LENS 

CMPL246CVF Clear View Fresnel Lens 24.6 inches (625mm)                    LENS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          FILTER FR AM E 
CODE           DESCRIPTION                                                    TYPE             
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FH5200-78 5"  FILTER FRAME FOR 200W HMI                                             FF  

FH77575-79 7.7" FILTER FRAME FOR 575W HMI                                           FF  

FH1361200-80 13.6" FILTER FRAME FOR 1200W HMI                                       FF       

FH1632540-81 16.3" FILTER FRAME FOR 25/40K HMI                                       FF                        

FH1666000-82 16.6" FILTER FRAME FOR 6000W HMI                                       FF                         

FH22812-83 22.8" FILTER FRAME FOR 12K HMI                                            FF                         

FT3150-84 3" FILTER FRAME FOR 150W Tungsten                                      FF  

FT5300-85 5" FILTER FRAME FOR 300W Tungsten                                      FF  

FT781000-86 7.8" FILTER FRAME FOR 1000W Tungsten                                 FF  

FT962000-87 9.6" FILTER FRAME FOR 2000W Tungsten                                 FF  

FT135000-88 13" FILTER FRAME FOR 5000W Tungsten                                  FF                         

FT2112000-89 21" FILTER FRAME FOR 12000W Tungsten                                FF                        

FT1555-90 15.5" FILTER FRAME FOR 5K P.O. Tungsten                              FF                         

FT65650-91 6.5" FILTER FRAME FOR 650W Tungsten                                   FF  
 

             BARNDOORS 

  

B200-35 Barndoor for 200W HMI                                                           BARN 

B575-36    Barndoor for 575W HMI                                                           BARN9 

B1200-37 Barndoor for 1200W HMI                                                         BARN                        

B4025-38  Barndoor for 40-25K HMI                                                         BARN                       

B6000-39 Barndoor for 6000W HMI                                                          BARN                        

B241812 Barndoor for 12/18/24KW  HMI                                                 BARN                       

B150-41 Barndoor for 150W Tungsten                                                   BARN 

B300-42 Barndoor for 300W Tungsten                                                   BARN 

B650-43   Barndoor for 650W Tungsten                                                   BARN 

B1000-44 Barndoor for 1000W Tungsten                                                 BARN                           

B2000-45 Barndoor for 2000W Tungsten                                                 BARN                         

B5000-44 Barndoor for 5000W Tungsten                                                 BARN                          

B1012-47 Barndoor for 10/12k Tungsten                                                  BARN                          

B1000-48  Barndoor for 1000W P.O. Tungsten                                         BARN                            

B2000-49 Barndoor for 2000W P.O. Tungsten                                         BARN                            

B5000-50 Barndoor for 5000W P.O. Tungsten                                         BARN                            

B2024T Barndoor for 20/24KW  TUNGSTEN                                        BARN                            

 

22 | P a g e  
 



23 | P a g e  
 

           SCRIMS (Diffusion) 
 
CODE DESCRIPTION                                                                            TYPE                   

3" Diameter Scrims 

441011-171 3" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion                                                   SCRM 

441012-172 3" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion                                                 SCRM 

441013-173 3" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion                                                  SCRM 

441014-174 3" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion                                                 SCRM 

441021-175 3" Full Triple Stainless Steel Diffusion                                                    SCRM 

441022-176 3" Half Triple Stainless Steel Diffusion                                                   SCRM 

455422-177 3" Stainless Steel Scrims - Set of 4                                                        SCRM 

SB3-70 3" SCRIMS W/BAG                                                                                 SCRM 

5" Diameter Scrims 

445376-178 Baby Scrim Bag - Holds up to 9"                                                             SCRM 

445300-179 5" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion     

445301-180 5" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445302-181 5" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445303-182 5" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435401-183 5" Full Triple Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435402-184 5" Half Triple Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455401-185 5" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

SB5-64 5" SCRIMS WITH BAG 

5 1/4" Diameter Scrims 

445376-178 Baby Scrim Bag - Holds up to 9"                                                                SCRM 

445296-186 5-1/4" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445297-187 5-1/4" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445298-188 5-1/4" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445299-189 5-1/4" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455402-190 5-1/4" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

445298-217 5-1/4" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 
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CODE              DESCRIPTION                                                                                 TYPE             
 
6 5/8" Diameter Scrims  

445376-178  Baby Scrim Bag - Holds up to 9"                                                                    SCRM 

435200-191  6-5/8" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435201-192  6-5/8" Half Single Stainless Diffusion 

435202-193   6-5/8" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435203-194   6-5/8" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435405-195   6-5/8" Full Triple Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435406-196   6-5/8" Half Triple Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455403-197   6-5/8" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

7 1/4" Diameter Scrims 

445376-178 Baby Scrim Bag - Holds up to 9"                                                                       SCRM 

445310-198 7-1/4" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445311-199 7-1/4" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445312-200 7-1/4" Full Double Stainless Steel diffusion 

445313-201 7-1/4" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455404-202 7-1/4" SST Kit - Set Of 4 

7 3/4" Diameter Scrims 

445376-178 Baby Scrim Bag - Holds up to 9"                                                                         SCRM  

435196-203 7-3/4" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435197-204 7-3/4" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435198-205 7-3/4" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435199-206 7-3/4" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435409-207 7-3/4" Full Triple Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435410-208 7-3/4" Half Triple Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455405-209 7-3/4" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 
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CODE              DESCRIPTION                                                                                 TYPE             
 
9" Diameter Scrims 

445320-210 9" Full Single - Stainless Steel Diffusion                                                         SCRM 

445321-211 9" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445322-212 9" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445323-213 9" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445377-214 Junior Scrim Bag - Holds 8" to 13-1/2" size 

455407-215 9" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

10" Diameter Scrims 

445377-214 Junior Scrim Bag - Holds 8" to 13-1/2" size                                                     SCRM 

445330-216 10" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445331-218 10" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445332-219 10" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445333-220 10" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455409-221 10" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

12" Diameter Scrims 

445377-214  Junior Scrim Bag - Holds 8" to 13-1/2" size                                                      SCRM 

445340-222  12" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion  

445341-223  12" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion  

445342-224  12" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion  

445343-225  12" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion  

13" Diameter  

435226-227 13" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion                                                           SCRM  

435227-228 13" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435228-229 13" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435229-230 13" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455412-231 13" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 
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CODE              DESCRIPTION                                                                                 TYPE             
 
13 1/2" Diameter Scrims 

445377-214 Junior Scrim Bag - Holds 8" to 13-1/2" size                                                     SCRM 

445388-232 Senior Scrim Bag - Holds 13-1/2" to 21" 

445344-233 13-1/2" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445345-234 13-1/2" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445346-235 13-1/2" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445347-236 13-1/2" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

15 1/2" Diameter Scrims 

445388-232 Senior Scrim Bag - Holds 13-1/2" to 21"                                                          SCRM  

435230-238 15-1/2" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435231-239 15-1/2" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435232-240 15-1/2" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435233-241 15-1/2" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455414-242 15-1/2" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

16" Diameter Scrims 

445388-232 Scrim Bag - Holds 13-1/2" to 21"                                                                      SCRM 

435254-243 16" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435255-244 16" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435256-245 16" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435257-246 16" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455415-247 16" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

18 3/8" Diameter Scrims 

445388-232  Senior Scrim Bag - Holds 13-1/2" to 21"                                                             SCRM 

445351-248  18-3/8" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion  

445352-249  18-3/8" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion  

445353-250  18-3/8" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion  

445354-251 18-3/8" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455416-252 18-3/8" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 
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CODE              DESCRIPTION                                                                                 TYPE             
 
19 1/2" Diameter Scrims 

445388-232 Senior Scrim Bag - Holds 13-1/2" to 21"                                                          SCRM 

445244-253 19-1/2" Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445245-254 19-1/2" Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445246-255 19-1/2" Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

445247-256 19-1/2" Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455417-257 19-1/2" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

21" Diameter Scrims 

445388-232 Senior Scrim Bag - Holds 13-1/2" to 21"                                                           SCRM 

435240-258 21" 10K Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435241-259 21" 10K Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435242-260 21" 10K Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435243-261 21" 10K Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455418-262 21" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 

29" Diameter Scrims 

445390-263 Scrim Bag for 29" Scrim                                                                                     SCRM 

435250-264 29" Brute Full Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435251-265 29" Brute Half Single Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435252-266 29" Brute Full Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

435253-267 29" Brute Half Double Stainless Steel Diffusion 

455421-268 29" Stainless Steel Diffusion - Set of 4 
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CABLES 
CODE DESCRIPTION                                                                            TYPE           

C575-1200-25-5 25' HEAD-BALLAST CABLE 575W & 1200W HMI UNITS                      CABL               

C575-1200-50-6 50' HEAD-BALLAST CABLE 575W & 1200W HMI UNITS                      CABL                

C575-1200-100-7 100' HEAD-BALLST CABLE 575W & 1200W HMI UNITS                       CABL             

C2540-25-328 25' HEAD-BALLST CABLE 25-40 (2500/4000W) HMI UNITS                 CABL               

C2540-50-329 50' HEAD-BALLST CABLE 25-40 (2500/4000W) HMI UNITS                 CABL              

C2540-100-330 100' HEAD-BALLST CABLE 25-40 (2500/4000W) HMI UNITS               CABL             

C1218-25-331 25' HEAD-BALLST CABLE CMC SILVERBULLET 12-18K                      CABL              

C1218-50-332 50' HEAD-BALLST CABLE CMC SILVERBULLET 12-18K                      CABL            

C1218-100-333 100' HEAD-BALLST CABLE CMC SILVERBULLET 12-18K                    CABL            

C121824-50-432 50' HEAD-BALLST CABLE CMC SILVERBULLET 24K                            CABL            

C121824-100-432 100' HEAD-BALLST CABLE CMC SILVERBULLET 24K                          CABL             
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       GLOBES 

 
NOTE: Due to the monthly fluctuating prices from the globe manufacturers all prices are upon request 

 200W HMI SE Bulb 
Code: GH200SE-51 
 

   
 

 575W HMI Bulb 
Code: GH575SE-52 
 

    
 

 1200W HMI Bulb 
Code: GH1200SE-53 
 

    
 

 4000W HMI SE Bulb 
Code: GH4000SE-54 
 

    
 

 6000W HMI SE Bulb 
Code: GH6000SE-55 
 

    
 

 12K HMI SE Bulb 
Code: GH12000WSE-56 
 

   
 

 150W Tungsten SE Bulb 
Code: GT150SE-57 
 

    
 

 300W Tungsten SE Bulb 
Code: GT300SE-58 
 

    
 

 650W Tungsten SE bulb 
Code: GT650SE-59 

  
 

  
 

 1000W Tungsten SE Bulb 
Code: GT1000SE-60 
 

    
 

 2000W Tungsten SE Bulb 
Code: GT2000SE-61 
 

    
 

 5000W Tungsten SE Bulb 
Code: GT5000SE-62 
 
 

   
 

 12K Tungsten SE Bulb 
Code: GT12000SE-63 
 

   
 

 18K HMI bulb for 12/18K SB 
Code: GH1218-03 
 
 

   
 

20K Tungsten Bulb 
Code: GT20000-97 

 

24K HMI Bulb for 12/18K/24K SB 
Code: GH121824-03 
 
 
 

  

    
24K Tungsten Bulb 
Code: GT24000-97 
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  PARTS & SERVICES: 
CINEMILLS parts are manufactured using the latest performance technology to achieve durable fixture housings, 
components and to ensure precision tolerances, allowing every Lighting instrument and accessory we create 
maintain its optimum performance during all shooting conditions. Insist on genuine CMC Original Equipment 
Manufacturer (OEM) parts.  By replacing worn parts with imitation or other non-genuine CMC parts means that you 
are modifying the design and performance of your lighting fixture system. This could result in your Lamp fixture 
becoming decertified. All CMC fixtures are certified to ensure that they meet industry-approved safety standards. 
CMC maintains a deep rolling inventory of new parts and does it’s very best to fulfill orders for CMC legacy parts 
predating 2008.  

         CUSTOMIZATION: 
Often times gear is misplaced, stolen or hard to identify. Cinemills offers a complete customized solution for all of its 
lighting fixtures by branding your color and logo. Now with the "Customize it" option, your gear is readily identified 
with a quick glance. Also, adding a professional and aesthetical pleasing look that compliments your presentation. 
This is a popular request amongst studio lamp docks, rental houses, and owner/operators. Send us your a High 
Resolution logo and desired casting color and it will be so.  

    UPGRADES: 
CINEMILLS can upgrade your 12K SILVER BULLETS into a 12/18K or a 12/18/24K SUPER SILVER BULLETS.          
A qualified technical staff will evaluate each model and recommend the appropriate upgrades based on the age of the 
unit and its design series  
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